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Women / 9 / Younger
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Lee9032
Cascade Elite West

8.825 9.050 8.8259.325 36.025
5T 6 1 4 1 

1 

Maison Turner9015
Auburn Gymnastics

8.900 9.175 9.2508.650 35.975
4 4 8T 1 2 

2 

Liese Watson9035
Cascade Elite West

8.775 9.275 8.8508.950 35.850
8 1 3T 3 3 

3 

Samantha  Thompson9089
Olympic

9.000 9.250 8.3509.175 35.775
2 2 2 8 4 

4 

Gracie Grant9012
Auburn Gymnastics

8.600 9.225 9.0258.850 35.700
10 3 6 2 5 

5 

Kaeli Cunningham9030
Cascade Elite West

8.800 8.925 8.4008.650 34.775
7 7 9T 7 6 

6 

Emma Morgenthaler9045
Eastside

9.300 6.500 8.6258.950 33.375
1 11 4T 6 7 

7 

Makailee Gemmer9087
Olympic

8.250 7.975 8.1258.450 32.800
11 9 10 11 8 

8 

Gabrielle Miller9033
Cascade Elite West

8.975 7.750 8.2257.175 32.125
3 10 11 10 9 

9 

Jaya Cannady9024
Cascade Elite

8.675 9.125 8.7000.000 26.500
9 5 12T 5 10 

10 

Sarah Le9067
Mid-Columbia

8.825 0.000 7.5508.950 25.325
6T 12T 5T 12 11 

11 

Natalie Reid9027
Cascade Elite

0.000 0.000 8.2508.800 17.050
12T 13T 7 9 12 

12 

Ashleigh Cate9029
Cascade Elite West

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750
13T 8 13T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Middle
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristal Isa9047
Gymcats

9.450 9.400 9.3509.225 37.425
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Smith9014
Auburn Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.3008.450 36.200
4 2T 8 2 2 

2 

Donna Webster9028
Cascade Elite

9.075 9.225 9.0258.725 36.050
2T 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Amber Koeth9048
Gymcats

8.875 9.075 8.6008.600 35.150
5 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Alyssa Hatch9013
Auburn Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 8.4508.225 34.475
8 4 9 6T 5 

5 

Sadie Livingston9060
Idaho Elite

8.125 8.400 8.6008.550 33.675
10 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Madeleine Pickett9034
Cascade Elite West

8.250 7.850 8.4507.725 32.275
9 9 10 7T 7 

7 

Sarah Davis9098
Roach

8.800 8.150 7.7507.075 31.775
6T 8 11 9 8 

8 

Theresa Mayanja9025
Cascade Elite

8.800 8.775 0.0008.475 26.050
7T 6 7 10T 9 

9 

Rose Domonoske9020
Black Diamond

9.075 0.000 8.2008.725 26.000
3T 11 3T 8 10 

10 

Carli Preuit9088
Olympic

8.050 5.150 0.0008.525 21.725
11 10 6 11T 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Porter9108
Auburn Gymnastics

9.175 9.475 9.2258.475 36.350
2 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Annie Allen9046
Gymcats

9.150 9.175 9.1258.550 36.000
3 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Breanna Couts9041
Crystals

9.300 8.550 9.0508.200 35.100
1 7 8 4 3 

3 

Maddison Nilson9049
Gymcats

8.700 8.975 8.6758.400 34.750
9 3 7 8 4 

4 

Jamie Antinori9019
Black Diamond

8.925 8.100 8.5508.550 34.125
6 8 4T 10 5 

5 

Nicole Hansen9031
Cascade Elite West

9.025 7.900 8.9507.900 33.775
5 10 10 5 6 

6 

Terese Schomogyi9099
Roach

8.425 8.625 8.0758.625 33.750
10 6 1 13 7 

7 

Delaney Mikos9061
Idaho Elite

7.725 8.075 8.7508.575 33.125
14 9 2 7 8 

8 

Madison Spronk9050
Gymcats

8.875 6.700 9.3008.100 32.975
7T 12 9 1 9 

9 

Morgan Cope9021
Black Hills

8.150 8.675 8.6507.175 32.650
12 5 12 9 10 

10 

Erica Buell9097
Roach

8.275 7.000 7.8008.475 31.550
11 11 6T 14 11 

11 

Sidney Brown9023
Cascade Elite

9.050 8.925 8.9250.000 26.900
4 4 13T 6 12 

12 

Keira Lathrop9004
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.875 0.000 8.4007.550 24.825
8T 13T 11 11 13 

13 

Jennifer Cranston9066
Mid-Columbia

7.975 0.000 8.2000.000 16.175
13 14T 14T 12 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats X 109.275 27.475 27.650 26.375 27.775
1T1 2 1

9047 Cristal Isa 9.450 9.400 9.3509.225
9046 Annie Allen 9.150 9.175 9.1258.550
9048 Amber Koeth 8.875 9.075 8.600
9050 Madison Spronk 9.300

2 Auburn Gymnastics X 108.975 27.125 28.100 25.975 27.775
2T2 1 4

9108 Kayla Porter 9.175 9.475 9.2258.475
9014 Samantha Smith 9.050 9.400 9.300
9015 Maison Turner 8.900 9.2508.650
9012 Gracie Grant 9.225 8.850

3 Cascade Elite X 106.850 26.925 27.275 26.000 26.650
33 3 3

9028 Donna Webster 9.075 9.225 9.0258.725
9023 Sidney Brown 9.050 8.925 8.925
9025 Theresa Mayanja 8.800 8.475
9024 Jaya Cannady 9.125 8.700
9027 Natalie Reid 8.800

4 Olympic X 90.300 25.300 22.375 26.150 16.475
44 4 2

9089 Samantha  Thompson 9.000 9.250 8.3509.175
9087 Makailee Gemmer 8.250 7.975 8.1258.450
9088 Carli Preuit 8.050 5.150 8.525
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